
$395,000

5169 11TH LN, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL, 33064
https://ritterproperties.com

In The Lakes 3BD | 2BA corner lot villa with a one car garage
situated in the heart of Deerfield Beach. This home features a
spacious and open floor plan with tons of natural light & high
ceilings. The kitchen features space for a eat in section plus brand
new quartz countertop w/ traditional hard […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Villa

• Pending

• 1324 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 week ago Category: Villa

Type: Residential Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1324 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: THE LAKES

ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC GarageSpaces: 1

View: Lake ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11699442

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1989

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: The Lakes

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central

Parking: Assigned, Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: No Security

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian
Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: None Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


